Incident Time:

10/5/2014
12:55:39 AM

1:55:07 AM
12:23:11 PM

2:28:37 PM

10/6/2014
3:57:55 PM

10/7/2014

1:13:25 PM
2:17:19 PM
5:15:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

8:25:20 PM

10:57:50 PM

10/8/2014

12:05:00 AM
10:21:34 AM

11:48:15 AM

12:45:00 PM
5:17:24 PM
7:00:57 PM

9:16:14 PM

10/9/2014

2:56:53 AM
3:00:00 AM
4:53:05 PM
6:30:00 PM

10:52:01 PM

11:57:04 PM

Radford Department of Police Weekly Crime Report

Offense Description:

Liguor Law Violations
Driving Under the Influence
All Other Larceny

Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Burglary/Breaking & Entering

All Other Offenses
Burglary/Breaking & Entering
Drug/Narcotic Violations
Drug/Narcotic Violations

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES

Aggravated Assault

All Other Offenses X5
Simple Assault
MENTAL SUBJECT

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

Aggravated Assault
All Other Offenses
Family Offenses, Nonviolent

Robbery

All Other Offenses

Theft From Motor Vehicle

Theft From Motor Vehicle
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES
Counterfeiting/Forgery

Liguor Law Violations
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES

Drunkenness

Block:

500

1100

1000

1100

100

600

1000

100

300

600

1000

600

1100

1000

1000

200

100

1100

600

400

300

500

1200

1200

1000

1000

Location Street:

FAIRFAX ST
EAST MAIN ST
PRESTON ST

GROVE AVE

TYLER AVE

SECOND ST
DOWNEY ST

WADSWORTH ST

BERKLEY WILLIAMS DR

FIFTH ST

EAST MAIN ST

SECOND ST
CALHOUN ST
PRESTON STREET

SIXTH ST

DALTON DR
JEFFRIES DR. Apt J
P T TRAVIS AVE

WEST ST

SECOND ST
SECOND ST
THIRD ST
FOURTH ST
WALKER ST
LAWRENCE ST
LAWRENCE ST
DOWNEY ST

DOWNEY ST



Incident Time:

10/10/2014
12:30:00 AM

12:30:00 AM

12:55:39 AM

3:30:00 AM

5:15:04 AM

8:30:00 AM
12:05:42 PM

1:44:08 PM

6:49:04 PM
8:00:00 PM
10:30:00 PM
11:30:00 PM
11:31:02 PM

11:46:23 PM

10/11/2014
12:02:26 AM

12:30:00 AM

12:52:39 AM

1:48:03 AM

10:09:18 AM

10:00:00 PM
10:41:05 PM
11:33:23 PM

11:52:07 PM

Offense Description:

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property X2

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

Drunkenness
Liquor Law Violations
Trespass of Real Property

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

Impersonation
Drunkenness

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

Stolen Property Offenses

All Other Offenses
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES
Family Offenses, Nonviolent
Driving Under the Influence
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES
Simple Assault

Intimidation

All Other Larceny

All Other Offenses

Liquor Law Violations

All Other Offenses

Driving Under the Influence

Drunkenness
Liquor Law Violations
Simple Assault

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of
Property

Drug/Narcotic Violations
Driving Under the Influence
Liquor Law Violations

Drug Equipment Violations
Drug/Narcotic Violations
Theft From Motor Vehicle
Drunkenness

Aggravated Assault

Drunkenness

Block:

500

500

300
300
300

300

2100
2100

2100

2100

2100

900

500
400
2000
1000
1100
200

200

1100
1800
200

200

800
800
800
700
700
500

1000

Location Street:

CLEMENT ST

DOWNEY ST

EAST MAIN ST

EAST MAIN ST

EAST MAIN ST

FIRST AVE

WEST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST

DALTON DR

SEVENTH ST

PRESTON ST

PRESTON ST

EAST MAIN ST

THIRD AVE

WEST MAIN ST

NEW RIVER DR

FAIRFAX ST

CARTER ST

CARTER ST

FAIRFAX ST

SMITH AVE

TYLER AVE

TYLER AVE

SECOND AVE

SECOND AVE

SECOND AVE

TWELFTH ST

TWELFTH ST

CALHOUN ST

FAIRFAX ST

WEST MAIN ST



Total Number of Offenses: 69

Alcohol Violations:

DUI - 4

DIP - 6

Underage Possession - 14



